
1

1

1

22

20
.1
2

16.58

AC
C
ES
O

AC
C
ES
O

J18

J19

J21

1.69

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

Leyenda de habitación

ARCHIVO

AREA COMÚN

BAÑOS HOMBRES

BAÑOS MUJERES

BOVEDA

CAJA

COMEDOR

LOCKERS

PRIVADO 1

PRIVADO 2

RECEPCIÓN

SALA DE JUNTAS

AREA COMÚN

26

MATERIA:MATERIA:

DOCENTE:DOCENTE:

INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:

PLANO:PLANO:

ESCALA:ESCALA: FECHA:FECHA:

PROYECTO:PROYECTO:

PROYECTOS
ARQUITECTÓNICOS

ARQ. GILDA CAMPOS
LÓPEZ

NATANAEL ACOSTA GUTIERREZ
JESUS ENRIQUE CARRILLO A.
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL

003-001 -  OFICINA
PLANTA

SEGÚN
PLANO 14/11/2024

ESPACIO
DEPORTIVO
MADERO

 1 : 100
N+0.15 NTN

1



N+0.15 NTN
0.15

N+4.30 VIGAS
4.30

2

2
J19 J21

20.12

N+0.00
0.00

N+3.1 PLAFON
3.10

N+3.70 BASE VIGAS
3.70

N+4.90 LOSAS
4.90

SALA DE JUNTAS

20

COMEDOR

18
BAÑOS MUJERES

16

N+0.15 NTN
0.15

N+4.30 VIGAS
4.30

1

1

1

J18
16.58

N+0.00
0.00

N+3.1 PLAFON
3.10

N+3.70 BASE VIGAS
3.70

N+4.90 LOSAS
4.90

BOVEDA

24

CAJA

23

SALA DE JUNTAS

20

MATERIA:MATERIA:

DOCENTE:DOCENTE:

INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:

PLANO:PLANO:

ESCALA:ESCALA: FECHA:FECHA:

PROYECTO:PROYECTO:

PROYECTOS
ARQUITECTÓNICOS

ARQ. GILDA CAMPOS
LÓPEZ

NATANAEL ACOSTA GUTIERREZ
JESUS ENRIQUE CARRILLO A.
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL

003-002 -  OFICINAS
CORTES

SEGÚN
PLANO 14/11/2024

ESPACIO
DEPORTIVO
MADERO1 : 75

Sección A-A
1

1 : 75
Sección B-B

2



N+0.15 NTN
0.15

N+4.30 VIGAS
4.30

2

2

J19J21
20.12

N+0.00
0.00

N+3.1 PLAFON
3.10

N+3.70 BASE VIGAS
3.70

N+4.90 LOSAS
4.90

N+0.15 NTN
0.15

N+4.30 VIGAS
4.30

1

1

1

J18

N+0.00
0.00

N+3.1 PLAFON
3.10

N+3.70 BASE VIGAS
3.70

N+4.90 LOSAS
4.90

N+0.15 NTN
0.15

N+4.30 VIGAS
4.30

2

2

J19 J21

N+0.00
0.00

N+3.1 PLAFON
3.10

N+3.70 BASE VIGAS
3.70

N+4.90 LOSAS
4.90

MATERIA:MATERIA:

DOCENTE:DOCENTE:

INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:

PLANO:PLANO:

ESCALA:ESCALA: FECHA:FECHA:

PROYECTO:PROYECTO:

PROYECTOS
ARQUITECTÓNICOS

ARQ. GILDA CAMPOS
LÓPEZ

NATANAEL ACOSTA GUTIERREZ
JESUS ENRIQUE CARRILLO A.
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL

003-003 -  OFICINAS
FACHADAS

SEGÚN
PLANO 14/11/2024

ESPACIO
DEPORTIVO
MADERO

 1 : 100
FACHADA PRINCIPAL

1

 1 : 100
FACHADA TRASERA

2

 1 : 100
FACHADA LATERAL

3



1

1

1

22

J18

J19

J21

AC
C
ES
O

AC
C
ES
O

Norte

16.58

20
.1
2

4.57

2.
80
%

2.
31
%

4.
26
%

4.
26
%

4.47

4.724.70

4.72

4.47

4.72

4.51

4.54

4.72

MATERIA:MATERIA:

DOCENTE:DOCENTE:

INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:

PLANO:PLANO:

ESCALA:ESCALA: FECHA:FECHA:

PROYECTO:PROYECTO:

PROYECTOS
ARQUITECTÓNICOS

ARQ. GILDA CAMPOS
LÓPEZ

NATANAEL ACOSTA GUTIERREZ
JESUS ENRIQUE CARRILLO A.
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL

003-004 -  OFICINAS
PLANTA DE
CONJUNTO

Autorizador 14/11/2024

ESPACIO
DEPORTIVO
MADERO

 1 : 100
PLANTA DE CONJUNTO

1



MATERIA:MATERIA:

DOCENTE:DOCENTE:

INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:INTEGRANTES DEL EQUIPO:

PLANO:PLANO:

ESCALA:ESCALA: FECHA:FECHA:

PROYECTO:PROYECTO:

PROYECTOS
ARQUITECTÓNICOS

ARQ. GILDA CAMPOS
LÓPEZ

NATANAEL ACOSTA GUTIERREZ
JESUS ENRIQUE CARRILLO A.
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL

003-005 -  OFICINAS
PERSPECTIVAS

Autorizador 14/11/2024

ESPACIO
DEPORTIVO
MADERO

PERSPECTIVA EXTERNA
1

PERSPECTIVA INTERNA
2
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